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Commodities WoW

5 November 2019

Oil and Gas

PTTEP

Brent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Naphtha (USD/BBL)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC&TOP

Propylene (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)

Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Naptt
Spread Benzene - Naptha
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
MEG(USD/Ton)
Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Naptha
Spread HDPE - Naptha
Spread MEG - 0.63Ethyler
Spread Paraxylene - Naptr
Spread Benzene - Naptha
TPC&VNT

PVC(USD/Ton)

Spread PVC - 0.5Ethylene
IVL

PTA (USDITon)
Agiculture&Food
CPF&GFPT&CFRESH
Shrimp (Bt/Kg)

Swine (Bt/Kg)

Chicken (Bt/Kg)

TUF

Tuna (US$/Ton)
STA&TRUBB

TSR20 - SICOM (Cent/kg)
RSS3 - Songkhla (B/Kg)
KSL

Sugar (Cent/lb)

TVO

Soybean (US$/bushel)
Shipping

TTA & PSL

BDI (Avg all main sizes)

1-Nov-19

61.7
56.2
60.5
51.4

880.0
670.0
60.5
3.4
705.0
615.0
232.5
142.5

670.0
880.0
545.0
705.0
615.0
1975
407.5
122.9
2325
142.5

835.0
459.5

630.0

135.0

59.5

325

900.0

132.7
39.5

9.4

1,697.0

W-w

-0.3
-0.5
1.0
-1.8

-10.0
40.0
1.0
0.6
-15.0
-25.0
15
-8.5

40.0
-5.0
-5.0
-15.0
-25.0
56.5
115
-30.2
15
-8.5

0.0
-9.2

5.0
2.0
0.0

-200.0

10
-0.2

0.1

0.0

-104.0

W-w

-0.5%
-0.8%
1L7%
-3.4%

-1.1%
6.3%
1L7%
21.1%
-2.1%
-3.9%
0.6%
-5.6%

6.3%
-0.6%
-0.9%
-2.1%
-3.9%
40.0%

2.9%

-19.7%

0.6%

-5.6%

0.0%
-2.0%

-1.6%

3.8%

3.5%

0.0%

-18.2%

0.8%
-0.5%

11%

0.2%

-5.8%

Last Price Net Change %change % change

YTD

18.2%
24.0%
5.6%
3.6%

-1.1%
-23.9%
5.6%
13.5%
-22.5%
19.4%
-48.8%
141.7%

-23.9%
-18.5%
-15.5%
-22.5%
19.4%

-53.4%
-34.7%
35.7%

-48.8%
141.7%

-5.1%
33.0%

-22.7%

-15.6%

-11.9%

0.0%

-30.8%

6.3%
-9.2%

-7.1%

-1.0%

33.5%

75.9 67.5 64.1 68.5
69.6 58.3 55.2 59.6
3.7 69.0 63.0 67.4
727 61.1 56.3 58.5
1,084.2 973.1 905.0 866.5
1,326.2 942.3 995.0 870.4
73.7 69.0 63.0 67.4
6.1 4.2 3.2 3.4
1,103.8 1,041.5 979.6 795.4
858.1 688.8 588.1 623.1
4349 479.2 461.5 256.9
189.1 126.5 69.9 84.6
1,326.2 942.3 995.0 870.4
1,308.1 11788  1,080.8  1,061.2
944.2 762.3 637.3 562.7
1,103.8 1,041.5 979.6 795.4
858.1 688.8 588.1 623.1
657.2 380.0 476.9 3319
639.1 616.5 562.6 522.6
108.8 168.7 10.5 14.4
434.9 479.2 461.5 256.9
189.1 126.5 69.9 84.6
937.3 861.5 884.2 846.2
359.2 335.1 314.8 326.8
962.3 917.7 843.5 795.0
157.3 144.2 163.8 1415
63.3 65.5 73.0 747
337 325 334 35.1
1,465.4 15077 13723 13846
132.7 126.6 140.0 151.6
44.2 415 434 55.4
12.8 13.9 139 13.6
9.1 9.5 9.6 9.1
1,609.6 1,345.5 799.0 1,010.2
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61.8
56.1
60.7
52.8

912.7
817.7
60.7
6.7
7271.7
678.5
242.0
192.7

817.7
960.0
553.5
721.7
678.5
332.0
4743
38.3
242.0
192.7

872.7
430.1

702.3

142.7

65.6

36.3

1,196.2

134.1
443

12.6

9.0

2,049.5

60.4
54.8
59.4
52.2

896.0
686.0
59.4
4.5
718.0
649.0
237.9
168.9

686.0
901.0
563.0
718.0
649.0
205.9
420.9
130.8
237.9
168.9

845.0
469.1

131.0
56.7
33.9

1,060.0

129.9
39.2

9.4

1,808.8
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KHYGX3TmXx™ 3HXKHO ¥x3KkxKk€buyH XbuxT WYTT xXK (HTTbk)

TYTK x5 The Ky p 1 T T yxmHAOnY: T T yxHHHEe WO TTIN @Eb/Kk3rwxmkd3ke T T KT:™ HXKkd
999/9 yT THXY yy1 25 yI TUHyxmHUATRY 496/ 502 y T THyxHE 7129221y T THebJ/lK3H> 3105 y T TNy Kk HTUHO
€L /K3 HX He@S XS b b. bYyXmH 3o @KmhlK bx HKk 20 3. €KmYk B! 3 Te oy A6 ibMEIM 3 4 T il viit B8R03 3 A TKKH i Te

Gn3. KuXreTig: k 3 hHax € XK3 hHeOeKKHI . TIKihy € xKk3hHexk . " Wh 3KHRHTbKMhe Y HHL € @i’ byt Bxnk € xKT

€ xKk3AHaNK: €3 KRT" € KT yTUK €3 K BT W €3 KHTTK W
TH T KH:kT T TMHKkKH T T € 4aMg®He @ TTF MDKKH it Te T T kHXbTbunk
589 TywBEReCeyHHE 13032 y T THTYxkKH 140y T THE 4ynHKT: e 555 yT THHTT 3Te+ 105/ 1 yT TUHKY bxHk
VY XMBCHK 19 Tiyii€ bXxHK aM3Hh e @imh 3.aY3Hh ¢ @imhyK HhKkYx 1106 bxHk 3. @XTRT: € HIUXTO €
(€X4H 1093/105) € xxk3hHexk W.” Hh € Xk3hHexk V.7 vkl € @:UKhUX™ H € xW € xUxhWXx™ v .~ Hhi:e€

3. KKK TOK( ™ ol a3 K T W.” Wwhi:€3 KuT Tk W
€ KKT:Kk T W. " Hh: €

TS T Hx: TYUX TH T R EYKhH T T wxxk TOKYSKC TN Wik e Xx Hk X
1/832 bxHk 2, 2.!'990 yT THyXxKXhmH 576 3. Hxxk TKYEKCr 99, 99/ 9

Ko0hT oK vy mYTUBKT T T TA i 1210 3. KHXHT K. KT:" WXTy Y. €Hu\ €b /K3 HX be R ax bk
V. x3 hHKTKY € xKT:wx™ WN.7 Hhi- N kK3 KhHY Ty: 2203, bxHk

THhI 2 3.e|ZlV|;j:—(n>g5|
KT € WX, V. KKk3KI

T Ty ke 1K T ™ "~ vge Wk T T v hXHKTK Yy T @by KT R T €My H2KT {1

311/ 163 b HKERY y: 311/ 1 197/ 29, 213/ 3 308 310

KKK SRR vii™ yKke” 3.7 mH:eHuyi: (K81 3. yhXKuXKhery X. TrTHAAKATKSbYyH: KT HI THhUKGTK€by H: Ky nile

W. v ke Wk K. KK ©H Y yiE . V. ©HYYEYhXHKTKY | 3. bt T’ b LK M-ubﬁﬂi 3. b’ b TK m-bﬂtviii»'
V. ©QHuy:T yKke Nk 1. Y. CHU HBbUHECKR H: Dy . €Huyi: K. ©by H: KT H

TI €My HBKT H 1 T T by H:HTH T T eRNTTH T O k" HHTObTYHT TTH T THh3HTT H

VI THHXHYeKmT 32/ 353/ 15 THhM 4 x.1 119 THhN 10 x.eH!l 198kay” THYHTH 813/30 3.kHTY:T16

T i Bl1, B1-2 Y. €hwHEEQTH . €by y. e NTTH W. €byH it x. XKk €Hu s K. HTTbXH v . €Huyi:TH

K. €HNETYHX y. €Hu) V. ©HuyiK HHTbTYH R THh3HTT W

€by H: Xty

T ™ yyxkmk©Hh€ TIT T 1 IKXKTp ¥ T T xHX:: T T ThreTer KTk T T k OXxTK 4

22/ 18 106K MyxH 3. K HXbTIKY 59/ 28 3. TheHHYX > 173/843 THhIN -KTY3Ke 3007609 THhI 4 x. whT

3T mas: KMy @ X OKi my:: Ko TIDRKT p /1y TIDKKC v @R u v ke A i K. HXT THEXYHH v . €y, Huyi: Ak OxxTK 4

HOK TH TIHOKT.p@H W vi: Hh €7 W. ThHTe T ©KTK Y4

W. Hhe nx

YTk YHTH™ y:ii’ YTek Xk YT THm: 3 hk

BUY b wHeK vy BT w ALY Hih @A BTN k O WX HKu Hk F TR | XKH' TKT @ X8 K Xy
HOLD B oyeK unyi: BT wAY T @l B AEKm @K F Tk 1 OKH 0RPKTLeK:: K Xy K €3 K

SELL A THeK u v BT A H: TSR « O 4R x HKw Hk F Tk

TRADING BUY buly € JE:o PR my:XHXT K HXEXKIK3UNHYKBKe xAy H T TT hitk Kg 1 X
OVERWEIGHT 5s 3 hk HTF O o0 B TR TF * TKT @ K K ool TK s sR1KY 1

NEUTRAL 5 3 hK €3 DT SxkoqyTPR T TOKT @37 KX K K s BTy 1y

UNDERWEIGHT 5 3 hK K iy B Q@MTpR TR TOKT & XY Kb V1 Kie X RIlKn

THOHET xh | KrxyKezk 34 /THTUMTTHXETH GHRK ryH: mHATRG I K Y H™ YHK T H Yy mXKL: Hh

DISCLAIMER: W T4H:: T4k i K X KK 4 H VX K3 W aR RGBT X @ F TERK B0oAGHRD i) 4 nk H TP 1 OKk v TH: TK AKX Kk 4 53 h”
3UNCbUNYeNTUTHY Y @ H SbwHY e Tl 3h "o W N TIGBHRATY Jary T e THKK g Woix 3 KH AW X Ky @ TR 3h™ xily:
HTOH: TK AKX KK 4y TAHYT THek Y AHK ek B o7 ik THuYQKYAHEKYHKOKA K Y KB i3 BLgi ik I i
TTOHT BT 3 HX KHOXTR3 YAk v T0 r KK TH: TIK KX KK YUY HeH3 X8 Ko Yo X3 iH VROKIAOKK X K UKok K
CTYHT TUHXOKE 34n€ YX UHK UTT ~ Twk YTIF iy Hh oTmuy h e TG YT K OKEDHALYHEE AL 4 i X Kt i i kg BIKE W ki W W
KHYexs  yTrakmy” TUSKYHKK™ iy HhmemX' e THQT K3 4nk Ty Hh AKXk nEBR:ElK % KKK Y OKx KEn
YV e TXKITHYY €KHeKH A x 1A pKT TR TR 335 @ W 1 @ U TRGHKE 7 K OKin 1 X Kykhp TIKERK 1§ K 3D T i)™ O3y i X, T HIrEVHTH
CU ¢TI iyHhmemXKYNTHp Ty HAT: vy K v K™ Ny k™ ThHxx KT Yk KA: 3 hk

KHYGX3Tmx™ 3HXKHO Xx8KkxKk€byH XbHx MarkeyNiken) ¥ mX K Tl x ] KK TIH Bk SkekyBtimMRGam®) M £IK Ik K vy &
AAV, ADVANC, AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS, BEAUTY, BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BJC, BLANCS,BEBG BT
CENTEL, CHG, CK, CKP, COM7, CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTAM@T A, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT, GLOBAL, GPSC, GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO
INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, JMT, KBANK, KCE, KKP, KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP, PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSETPTBTTEP,
PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS, SAWAD, SCEC, SGP, SIRI, SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP, THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB, TOA,
TOP, TPIPP, TRUE, TTW, TU, TVO, WHA& o RET50 Futurel XXHK H Y ¢ x 3 y v TR 3Ke MXIK 3 1@ % ©H OKEIK T &Y = KT “miid He ' @ H (
TKX: TYBWORIBRY T xpeTX: TU3 KYy K hKx Kk KOXx:™ mATe”™ Ay K xx KT Yk XKiAm:3 hk
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (IOD) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2018
bif? XeKK TRLX GHO " QUHTHIH
100-90 A H ALad
80-89 A fun

70-79 AAA A
60-69 Awald
50-59 A
<50 no logo given e
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10D (IOD Disclaimer)
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